
FHJHS Girls Basketball 

2024-2025 
DAY DATE  OPPONENT  LEVEL  Home/Away TIME  BUS  

_____________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Tue 10/22/24 Newton    7th/8th   Home  6pm    
 
Sat          10/26/24 Jasper Shootout  8th  Away  11:30am  10:30am 
 
Tue 10/29/24 St. Anthony  7th/8th  Home  6pm   
 
Thu 10/31/24 Albion   7th/8th  Away  6pm  4:50pm  
 
Mon 11/4/24  Red Hill   7th/8th  Home  6pm 
 
Wed 11/6/24  Lawrenceville  7th/8th  Away  6pm  4:30pm 
 
Fri 11/8/24  North Clay  7th/8th   Home  6pm    
 
Sat 11/9/24  Flora Tourney  7th  Home  TBA   
 
Thu 11/14/24 South Central  7th/8th  Away  6pm  4:50pm  
 
11/15/24 or 11/16/24 Summersville   8th  Away  TBA 
  
Mon 11/18/24 New Hope  7th/8th  Away  6pm  4:50pm 
 
Thu 11/21/24 Fairfield   7th/8th   Away  6pm  5pm  
 
Mon 11/25/24 Centralia  7th/8th  Away  5:30pm  4:20pm 
 
Tue 12/3/24  Fairfield   7th/8th  Home  6pm    
 
Thu 12/5/24  Mt. Vernon  7th/8th  Home  6pm   
 
Fri 12/13/24 Olney   7th/8th  Home  6pm   
 
Mon 12/16/24 Mt. Carmel  7th/8th  Away  6pm  
  
Fri 12/20/24 St. Joe (Olney)  7th/8th  Away  6pm  4:50pm 
 
Fri 1/3/25  Wayne City  7th/8th   Home  6pm   
   
Thu 1/9/25  Carmi   7th/8th  Home  6pm   
 
Sat 1/11/25  7th Gr Trny  7th  TBA  TBA  
 
Tue 1/14/25  Salem   7th/8th  Away  6pm  4:50pm 
 
1/16/25-1/18/25  Regional   8th  Carmi TBA 


